H MEETING LOCATION
lea COU nty Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street
1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701
Public Access to Hearing
Room at 8:40 a.m.

Legislation Details

File #: File ID 12539 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Addendum Status: Approved

File created: 1/27/2021 In control: Flood Control District Board
On agenda: 2/2/2021 Final action: 2/2/2021

Title: Contract

Santec Stantec Consulting Services, Inc., to provide for the Brawley Wash Watershed Plan, U.S.
Department of Agriculture Grant and Flood Control Tax Levy Fund, contract amount $744,494.48/2
year term (CT-FC-21-290)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CT-FC-21-290

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/2/2021 1 Board of Supervisors approve Pass
Pima County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

